Mutalib Osmanov, 63

Position Master Date Birthday 16-07-1961

Citizenship Azerbaijan Email mutalibosmanov@mail.ru
Phone 994505438221 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Experience on Cargo,Offshore

EXPERIENCE

Master - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  mv Cerencan Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner EGE Trade
28.10.2016 - 25.04.2017 (6 months)

Build Year 1980 DWT 3134

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - General cargo

Vessel Name  Beronike Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Tango Shipping LLC
08.12.2015 - 28.05.2016 (6 months)

Build Year DWT 2074

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Bulk Carrier
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Vessel Name  Tarik Emir

Agency

20.04.2015 - 28.08.2015 (4 months)
Build Year 1984 DWT
ME Power, kW ME Type
Master - Platform Supply vessel
Vessel Name  Moeen Glory

Agency

18.02.2014 - 20.06.2015 (1 year)
Build Year DWT
ME Power, kW ME Type
Master - Tug boat

Vessel Name  Lutoga

Agency

09.11.2012 - 28.12.2013 (1 year)
Build Year DWT
ME Power, kW ME Type
Master - Tug boat

Vessel Name  \Whittig ANN

Agency

12.06.2013 - 31.10.2013 (5 months)
Build Year DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
Master - Offshore Supply vessel

Vessel Name  Yaghoot

Vessel flag

Vessel owner BOGOAL A.S

6 023

Vessel flag

DOCUMENTS

Vessel owner Gulf Global Marine

1077

Vessel flag

Vessel owner CSOF

1818

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Linden Shipping

Vessel flag

International



Agency Vessel owner Whitesea Shipping LLC
20.12.2011 - 02.07.2012 (6 months)

Build Year DWT 712

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Offshore Supply vessel

Vessel Name TOPAZ KARAMA Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner TOPAZ MENA
11.08.2011 - 15.11.2011 (3 months)

Build Year DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Offshore Supply vessel

Vessel Name  DMS Conqueror Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner TOPAZ MENA
15.03.2011 - 14.06.2011 (3 months)

Build Year 1983 DWT 1369

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Offshore Supply vessel

Vessel Name  DMS Conqueror Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner TOPAZ MENA
12.09.2010 - 07.01.2011 (4 months)

Build Year 1983 DWT 1369

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Offshore Supply vessel

Vessel Name  DMS Champion Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner TOPAZ MENA
04.04.2010 - 05.05.2010 (1 month)



Build Year DWT 778

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Offshore Supply vessel

Vessel Name  DMS Champion Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner TOPAZ MENA
12.12.2009 - 15.02.2010 (2 months)

Build Year DWT 778

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Standby-safety vessel

Vessel Name  Marjan Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Whitesea Shipping LLC
12.11.2008 - 12.06.2009 (7 months)

Build Year DWT 712

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Standby-safety vessel

Vessel Name  Marjan Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Whitesea Shipping LLC
30.11.2007 - 20.07.2008 (8 months)

Build Year DWT 712

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - AHTS

Vessel Name  Hani Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Whitesea Shipping LLC
20.10.2006 - 12.05.2007 (7 months)

Build Year DWT 868

ME Power, kW ME Type



# Document Country
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Master

2 Endorsement Master

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 ROP/ARPA management level
2 Advanced Fire Fighting

3 GMDSS

4 Ship Security Officer (SSO)

5 Medical First Aid

Document Number

P 3843623

DGN 004894
Country Number
Azerbaijan 0003238
Azerbaijan 00462

Certificate Number

SQ-0148-13

SJ-0569-13

DQ-0162-13

SG-0114-16

SM-0421-13

Issue Date

17.03.2010

13.01.2015

Issue Date

12.08.2016

12.08.2016

Issue Date

29.05.2013

21.05.2013

27.05.2013

12.08.2016

22.05.2013

Expiry Date

17.03.2020

13.01.2020

Expiry Date

12.08.2021

12.08.2021

Expiry Date

2018-05-29

2018-05-21

2018-05-27

2021-08-12

2018-05-22



6 ISM Code Familiarisation
7 Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats
8 BOSIET
9 ECDIS
10 Bridge Team and Resource Management
11 Designated Security Duties
12 Leadership and Teamwork
13 Proficiency In Survival Craft
14 Basic Safety training STCW-95
15 Ship security-related training and instruction
16 Ship Handling
17  UPDATING
EDUCATION
# Bachelor / Master Degree

SP-0712-13

SL-0551-12

005857

SZ-0259-16

SW-0278-16

SH-1665-14

DL-1445-17

SL 2439

SO-1004-13

SI1-2976-16

SV-0182-16

XS-0323-16

University

14.05.2013

05.12.2013

22.08.2013

01.08.2016

08.08.2016

08.10.2014

20.11.2017

21.12.2012

13.05.2013

06.10.2014

23.07.2016

11.08.2016

2018-05-14

2017-12-05

2017-08-22

2021-08-01

2021-08-08

2019-10-08

2022-10-20

20.12.2017

13.05.2018

06.10.2019

23.07.2021

11.08.2021

Graduation Date



1 technik navigator Baku Marine Academy 30.12.1981

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

173 75 42 M Black Brown



